
MENU
DRINKSDRINKS

Soft Drinks, Mixers

Beers (Mix Brands)

House Red Wines/ White Wines

Shots (Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila)

Rum (Bacardi, Captain Morgan)

Gin (London Dry Gin)

Brandy (Bardinet)

Whisky (Red Label)

Bourborn Whisky (Jim Beam)

Red Bull

Bubbly/ Sparkling (Brut, Rose)

Gin (Bombay Sapphire)

Whisky (Black Label, Chivas 12, Jack Deniel)

Vodka (Grey Goose)

Shots (Jägermeister ) 

Beers (Mix Brands)

Energy Drinks (Red Bull)

White/Red Wine (House Pours)

White/Red Wine (Premium Collection)

Bubbly/Sparkling (Brut, Rose)

Shots (Tequila, Jägermeister)

Rum (Bacardi)

Gin (Bombay Sapphire, Gordon Gin)

Bourborn Whisky (Jim Beam)

Cognacs (Hennessy VS)

Moet 75Cl  Champagne, France

Laurent-Perriere 75Cl  Champagne, France

Moët  Rose 75Cl  Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot 75Cl   Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Rose Nv  Champagne, France

Dom Perignon  Champagne, France

Cigarettes (Packet)

SHARED CRUISE OPEN BAR

VIP PACKAGE

ROYAL PACKAGE

SHARED CRUISE
ALA CARTE

BEER/ WINE

PRICE (AED)
GLASS BOTTLE

WHISKY/ VODKA

OTHERS

STANDARD

12 Years Whisky
(Chivas 12, Jack Daniel, Black Label)

12 Years Single Malt

18 Years Whisky
(Chivas 18, JW Gold Label)

18 Years Single Malt

-

-

200

300

300

40

40

40

-

60

75

75

125

125

Vodka (Absolute, Smirnoff, Stolichnaya)

Vodka (Grey Goose/ Belvedere)

Whisky (Red Label)

50

75

50

750

1250

750

1250

1250

2000

2000

750

750

750

750

2000

1250

1250

2000

2000

2000

2500

-

50

50

50

50

125

-

-

-

-

50

Table Bottle Service (Bubbly)

VIP Lounge Access & Priority Check In

Reserved Section & Premium Live Cooking

Whisky (Chivas 18, JW Gold Label)

Tequila (Patrón Silver)

Gin (Hendrick's)

Vodka (Belvedere)

Cognac (Hennessy VS)

Lounge Access & Priority Check In

Butler Service

LOTUS ROYALE LOTUS ROYALE
MENU
DRINKSDRINKS

Soft Drinks, Mixers

Beers (Mix Brands)

House Red Wines/ White Wines

Shots (Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila)

Rum (Bacardi, Captain Morgan)

Gin (London Dry Gin)

Brandy (Bardinet)

Whisky (Red Label)

Bourborn Whisky (Jim Beam)

Red Bull

Bubbly/ Sparkling (Brut, Rose)

Cognas (Hennessy VS)

Gin (Bombay Sapphire)

Whisky (Black Label, Chivas 12, Jack Deniel)

Vodka (Grey Goose)

Shots (Jägermeister ) 

Beers (Mix Brands)

Energy Drinks (Red Bull)

White/Red Wine (House Pours)

White/Red Wine (Premium Collection)

Bubbly/Sparkling (Brut, Rose)

Shots (Tequila, Jägermeister)

Rum (Bacardi)

Gin (Bombay Sapphire, Gordon Gin)

Brandy (Klipdrift)

Bourborn Whisky (Jim Beam)

Cognacs (Hennessy VS)

Moet 75Cl  Champagne, France

Laurent-Perriere 75Cl  Champagne, France

Moët  Rose 75Cl  Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot 75Cl   Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Rose Nv  Champagne, France

Dom Perignon  Champagne, France

Cigarettes (Packet)

SHARED CRUISE OPEN BAR

VIP PACKAGE

ROYAL PACKAGE

SHARED CRUISE
ALA CARTE

BEER/ WINE

PRICE (AED)
GLASS BOTTLE

WHISKY/ VODKA

OTHERS

STANDARD

12 Years Whisky
(Chivas 12, Jack Daniel, Black Label)

12 Years Single Malt

18 Years Whisky
(Chivas 18, JW Gold Label)

18 Years Single Malt

-

-

200

300

300

40

40

40

-

60

75

75

125

125

Vodka (Absolute, Smirnoff, Stolichnaya)

Vodka (Grey Goose/ Belvedere)

Whisky (Red Label)

50

75

50

750

1250

750

1250

1250

2000

2000

750

750

750

750

750

1250

1250

1250

2000

2000

2000

2500

-

50

50

50

50

50

75

-

-

-

-

50

Table Bottle Service (Bubbly)

VIP Lounge Access & Priority Check In

Reserved Section & Premium Live Cooking

Whisky (Chivas 18, JW Gold Label)

Tequila (Patrón Silver)

Gin (Hendrick's)

Vodka (Belvedere)

Lounge Access & Priority Check In

Butler Service

LOTUS ROYALE


